BUDGET TO ACTUAL YEAR-TO-DATE FY2025 BUDGET ACTUAL % TO BUDGET
REVENUE
STATE REVENUES ($4,799,916) ($11,089,010) 43.29%
LOCAL REVENUES ($2,421,230) ($5,037,886) 48.06%
FEDERAL REVENUES ($163,769) ($851,684) 19.23%
LOCAL SALES ($144,004) ($57,316) 251.24%
SALE OF BONDS ($1) ($1) 100.00%
REVENUE Total ($7,528,919) ($17,035,897) 44.19%

BRENNER FREDRICKSON B 22 101 000 Student Activity Cash 50.00 0.00
BRENNER FREDRICKSON R 01 300 292 000 040 211 Secondary Activity Fees 50.00 0.00
BRENNER FREDRICKSON R 22 005 298 301 099 724 SA- Boys Basketball 0.00 50.00
$100.00 $100.00
10609 202507 01/15/2025 P JE YOUTH BASKETBALL PARENT NIGHTYOUTH BASKETBALL PARENT NIGHTE 22 005 298 301 401 714 SA- Secondary Concessions 0.00 192.40
YOUTH BASKETBALL PARENT NIGHTE 22 005 298 301 401 724 SA- Boys Basketball 192.40 0.00
$192.40 $192.40
10610 202507 01/15/2025 P JE MACLAIN HOVLAND MACLAIN HOVLAND B 01 101 000 General Fund Cash 0.00 100.00
MACLAIN HOVLAND B 22 101 000 Student Activity Cash 100.00 0.00
MACLAIN HOVLAND R 01 300 292 000 040 211 Secondary Activity Fees 100.00 0.00
MACLAIN HOVLAND R 22 005 298 301 099 713 SA- Secondary Band 0.00 100.00
$200.00 $200.00
10616 202507 01/16/2025 P JE E 22 005 298 301 401 701 SA- Special Education Life Skills 8,328.00 0.00
E 22 005 298 301 401 714 SA- Secondary Concessions 0.00 8,328.00
$8,328.00 $8,328.00
10623 202507 01/28/2025 P JE old vouchers old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 401 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-401 Scholarshi250.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 416 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-416 Scholarshi400.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 423 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-423 Scholarshi900.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 425 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-425 Scholarshi150.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 427 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-427 Scholarshi1,000.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 428 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-428 Scholarshi500.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 434 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-434 Scholarshi200.00 0.00
Pelican Rapids Public Schools #548
Journal Entry Listing
Page 2 of 2
2/5/2025
11:53:17
r_gl_list
JE Cd Period Date St Src Ref Description Account Description
Debit
Amount
Credit
AmountL Fd Org Pro Fin O/S CrsDetail Desc
10623 202507 01/28/2025 P JE old vouchers old vouchers E 08 005 000 000 898 436 xfer E-08-005-960-340-898-436 Scholarshi150.00 0.00
old vouchers E 08 005 960 340 898 437 Scholarship Expense - PRHS Memorial1,200.00 0.00
old vouchers R 08 005 000 340 099 401 Scholarship Revenue - PRHS SCHOLARSHIPS0.00 4,750.00
$4,750.00 $4,750.00
10627 202507 01/29/2025 P JE OLD SCHOLARSHIPS OLD SCHOLARSHIPS B 08 402 401 Scholarship Reserve - PRHS SCHOLARSHIPS1,575.00 0.00